
IMPORTANT CONTACTS 

New Business Sales Team/Service
Michael Oddo, Sales Director 
michael.oddo@apex4health.com 
832.477.5635

Kelli Johnson, Inside Sales Rep. 
kelli.johnson@apex4health.com 
713.379.4558 x1055

KC Quinones
Account Executive | New Business Coordinator 
MHHPNewBusiness@apex4health.com
713.379.4558 x1057

Donna Alexander
Account Executive | Broker Appointments 
mhhealth.brokerappointments@apex4health.com 
713.379.4558 x1056

Christie Bonczek, Sales Director 
christie.bonczek@apex4health.com 
713.922.0769

Quote Request 
GetAQuote@apex4health.com

New Business Submissions 
MHHPNewBusiness@apex4health.com 
713.379.4558 x1057

Broker Appointments  
mhhealth.brokerappointments@apex4health.com 
713.379.4558 x1056

Account Management Team/Services
Rosa Peraza, Account Executive 
rosa.peraza@apex4health.com 
713.379.4558 x1031

Cheryl Daniels, Account Executive 
Cheryl.Daniels@apex4health.com 
713.379.4558 x1028

Renewal Submissions  
Sales.Installation@apex4health.com 
713.379.4558 x6303 

General Account Management Inquiries  
MHHPAccountMgmt@apex4health.com
713.379.4558 x6303

Debbie Sotelo, Account Executive 
debbie.sotelo@apex4health.com 
713.379.4558 x1058

Large Group Inquiries  
MHHPLargeGroup@apex4health.com

Small Group Inquiries 
MHHPSmallGroup@apex4health.com

Group Maintenance (Adds, Terms and Updates) 
MHHPGroupMaintenance@apex4health.com

Resources
Network Search
healthplan.memorialhermann.org/find-a-doctor

Broker Commissions 
Broker-Commissions@apex4health.com     
713.379.4558  x953

Billing Inquiries 
BillingInquiry@apex4health.com

Premium Inquiries 
Member-Premiums@apex4health.com

Management Team
John Pool, Manager Broker & Employer Services 
john.pool@apex4health.com            
713.540.8797

Pete Dutka, AVP of Sales 
peter.dutka@apex4health.com 
281.770.7591

Broker Resource Center (SBC’s and more): 
healthplan.memorialhermann.org/brokers/
resource-center
Broker Microsite
healthplan.memorialhermann.org/for-brokers/2023-plan

https://healthplan.memorialhermann.org/for-brokers/resource-center
https://healthplan.memorialhermann.org/find-a-doctor?location%5B%5D=Richmond%2C+TX+77407&lonlat%5B%5D=-95.7194522&lonlat%5B%5D=29.6773427
https://healthplan.memorialhermann.org/for-brokers/2023-plan



